Board Meetings for 2015

***Times and Dates are subject to change****

Meetings are held at the BOE Office in the One-Stop/Training Room
located in the Governmental Complex at 406 Craven Street, New Bern

Day of Week Month  Day Year
Wednesday  January 7 2015
Wednesday  February 11 2015
Wednesday  March 4 2015
Wednesday  April 1 2015
Wednesday May 6 2015
Wednesday  June 3 2015
Tuesday, July 21 2015
Wednesday  August 5 2015
Tuesday August 18 2015
Wednesday  September 2 2015
Wednesday  October ¥ 2045
Tuesday October 13 2015
Tuesday October 20 2015
Tuesday October 27 2015
Monday November 2 2015
Tuesday November 3 2015
Tuesday November 3 2015
Thursday November 5 2015
Tuesday November 10 2015
Tuesday November 10 2015
Wednesday  December 9 2015

Time
2:00:00 PM *
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00-AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 am-7:30 pm
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM

Reason
Regular Business Meeting* Time change
Regular Business Meeting
Regular Business Meeting
Regular Business Meeting
Regular Business Meeting
Regular Business Meeting
Board Members Sworn in
Regular Business Meeting
Precinct Official appointments
Regular Business Meeting
Regular Business Meeting CANCELLED
Business & Nov2015 Municipal Absentee Meeting
Nov 2015 Municipal Absentee Meeting
Nov 2015 Municipal Absentee Meeting
Nov 2015 Municipal Absentee Meeting
Nov 2015 MUNICIPAL ELECTION
ELECTION DAY-Absentee Meeting
Nov 2015 Municipal HAND/EYE Recount
Nov 2015 Municipal AbsenteeProvisional Count
Nov 2015 Municipal Election CANVASS
Regular Business Meeting

Adopted 7th day of January, 2015 by the Craven County Board of Elections

Adopted with changes 11th day of February, 2015 by the Craven County Board of Elections
Adopted with changes 6th day of May, 2015 by the Craven County Board of Elections
Adopted with changes 28th day of September, 2015 by the Craven County Board of Elections



